26  854.00 5HOU DX CRAZY FRILLES 

PANTY 95-100

61071100 4.750BOX  813.44 813.44

3
 27  812.00 5HOU DX CRAZY FRILLES 

PANTY 80-90

61071100 4.750BOX  2320.29 773.43

2
 28  896.00 5HOU DX BELLA PANTY 

XL-XXL(12 PCS)

61071100 4.750BOX  1706.88 853.44

41254.00

Total : 
RS. FORTY-ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED 

FIFTY-FOUR ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

982.27

982.27

55.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.